
ASSAM UNIVERSITY : SILCHAR, ASSAM (INDIA)
NOTIFICATION

It is notified for information of all concerned that the competent authority is pleased to declare the name of
rank holders of Three Year Degree Course (Final) Examinations April 2025 as under:

FINAL SEMESTER EXAMINATION, End Sem(Even) April 2025 (BACHELOR OF SCIENCE)

SUBJECT : Anthropology Appeared Passed
Rank Holders 20 19

ROLL NUMBER
NAME OF THE

CANDIDATE
COLLEGE

NAME
RESULT
(CGPA)

RESULT (Letter
Grade)

RANK

062522200101818 SHRUTI DAS G. C. College 8.10 A+ 1
062522200102012 MD MARUF AHMED G. C. College 8.00 A+ 2

SUBJECT : Biotechnology Appeared Passed
Rank Holders 55 53

ROLL NUMBER
NAME OF THE

CANDIDATE
COLLEGE

NAME
RESULT
(CGPA)

RESULT (Letter
Grade)

RANK

062522200102066 KEYA DAS G. C. College 9.36 O 1
062522200102037 SANGASHREE DEY G. C. College 9.23 O 2

SUBJECT : Botany Appeared Passed
Rank Holders 132 102

ROLL NUMBER
NAME OF THE

CANDIDATE
COLLEGE

NAME
RESULT
(CGPA)

RESULT (Letter
Grade)

RANK

062522200200816 DEBRAJ DAS
Karimganj

College
9.63 O 1

062522200200918 SNEHA PAUL
Karimganj

College
9.39 O 2

SUBJECT : Chemistry Appeared Passed
Rank Holders 109 69

ROLL NUMBER
NAME OF THE

CANDIDATE
COLLEGE

NAME
RESULT
(CGPA)

RESULT (Letter
Grade)

RANK

062522201300724
HAMIM AZAM
BARBHUIYA

N. C. College 9.23 O 1

062522200200975
TAPASHWETA

PURKAYASTHA
Karimganj

College
9.11 O 2

SUBJECT : Computer Science Appeared Passed
Rank Holders 54 33

ROLL NUMBER
NAME OF THE

CANDIDATE
COLLEGE

NAME
RESULT
(CGPA)

RESULT (Letter
Grade)

RANK

062522200200869
NASIMA AKTHAR

TAPADAR
Karimganj

College
9.02 O 1

062522200101959
PRIYANGSHU

CHAKRABORTY
G. C. College 8.98 O 2

SUBJECT : Ecology & Environmental Science Appeared Passed
Rank Holders 16 14

ROLL NUMBER
NAME OF THE

CANDIDATE
COLLEGE

NAME
RESULT
(CGPA)

RESULT (Letter
Grade)

RANK

062522201300743
MAZIDA AKHTAR

CHOUDHURY
N. C. College 9.00 O 1

062522201300737 RASHIDA BEGUM N. C. College 8.99 O 2



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Date :31/10/2025

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

SUBJECT : Economics Appeared Passed
Rank Holders 6 5

ROLL NUMBER
NAME OF THE

CANDIDATE
COLLEGE NAME

RESULT
(CGPA)

RESULT (Letter
Grade)

RANK

062522205600013 SHIVANK SINHA
Ramanuj Gupta Degree

College
9.00 O 1

062522200101945 MONISH ADHIKARI G. C. College 8.87 O 2

SUBJECT : Geology Appeared Passed
Rank Holders 7 7

ROLL NUMBER
NAME OF THE

CANDIDATE
COLLEGE

NAME
RESULT
(CGPA)

RESULT (Letter
Grade)

RANK

062522200101805 SHAYANTIKA ROY G. C. College 7.31 A 1
062522200102052 SAUVHIK PAUL G. C. College 7.28 A 2

SUBJECT : Mathematics Appeared Passed
Rank Holders 85 49

ROLL NUMBER
NAME OF THE

CANDIDATE
COLLEGE

NAME
RESULT
(CGPA)

RESULT (Letter
Grade)

RANK

062522200101913 ARGHA KAMAL DEB G. C. College 8.95 O 1
062522200101810 DEBOLINA PAUL G. C. College 8.93 O 2

SUBJECT : Physics Appeared Passed
Rank Holders 84 59

ROLL NUMBER
NAME OF THE

CANDIDATE
COLLEGE

NAME
RESULT
(CGPA)

RESULT (Letter
Grade)

RANK

062522200200864 MANAS KANTI PAUL
Karimganj

College
9.59 O 1

062522200101978 INDRANI MONDAL G. C. College 9.44 O 2

SUBJECT : Statistics Appeared Passed
Rank Holders 6 5

ROLL NUMBER
NAME OF THE

CANDIDATE
COLLEGE

NAME
RESULT
(CGPA)

RESULT (Letter
Grade)

RANK

062522200102072 NG BAISHALI SINGHA G. C. College 7.87 A+ 1

SUBJECT : Zoology Appeared Passed
Rank Holders 243 191

ROLL NUMBER
NAME OF THE

CANDIDATE
COLLEGE

NAME
RESULT
(CGPA)

RESULT (Letter
Grade)

RANK

062522200101831 SAYAN DEY G. C. College 9.34 O 1
062522200101991 ANANYA GHOSH G. C. College 9.29 O 2

NO. AUE/CC/RC/2025/
Copy for information and necessary action to:-
1. Pro Vice-Chancellor, AUS/AUDC

2. Dean of concerned school

3. Head of concerned Department, AUS/HGC/AUDC

4. Director, IQAC

5. PS to VC for kind information of the Vice-chancellor

6. Dealing Assistant

7. Notice Board


